HOME MEET TEAM DANTONA FIND A DISTRIBUTOR CONTACT US
Dantona Part # COM-
7144NMH
Voltage: 7.5
Capacity: 2150
Composition: NIMH
Dimensions:
Connector:
Quick Search Battery
Cross Reference
Enter a battery
manufacturer and/or
model number:
Dantona Part Search
Enter a partial
or complete
Dantona
part number:
COM
M
UNICATION
117
Part Number Picture Volts Capacity (mAh) Cross Reference
COM-5453 1 10V 1200MAH NTN5453A, 60-60930M05
COM-6238 7 14.4V 630MAH HT200, REGENCY CARRYCOMM, “NLN6238A, 6084735H01
COM-6682 9 15V 250MAH HT220 SLIMLINE, NLN6682A, 60-84643H01
COM-6761 10 15V 600MAH HT220 OMNI, NLN6761A, 60-84642H01
COM-6899 12 15V 250MAH NLN6899A, 60-84641H01
COM-6900 11 15V 600MAH NLN6900B, 60-84636H01
COM-7162 8 7.5V 600MAH EXPO, NLN7162A, 60-5261L02
COM-7401 5 12.5V 630MAH HT440, NLN7401A, 60-5928J03
COM-7694 4 12.5V 630MAH NLN7694A, 60-5928J01
COM-8002 2 12.5V 630MAH HANDIE-COM, MH70,MH10, “NLN8002A, 60-82324J01
COM-8047 — 10V 600MAH ALERT, NLN8047A, 60-82132J01
COM-8096 3 12.5V 630MAH NLN8096A, 60-82387J01
COM-7143 6 7.5V 1200MAH HT1000,MTS2000, MTX8000, MTX9000, GP900,GP1200, NTN7143
COM-7144 6 7.5V 1800MAH NTN7144
COM-7144NMH 6 7.5V 2100MAH WPNN-4013A
COM-7372 6 7.5V 1200MAH NTN7372A
COMMUNICATION BATTERIES
MOTOROLA
1
2
7 8
9 1110 12
3 4 5 6